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COURSE Days Days as 
skipper

Miles Night 
hours

Competent Crew

Day Skipper 5 100 4

Coastal Skipper 15 2 300 8

Coastal Skipper Exam 30
20

3
2

800
400

12
12

Yachtmaster Exam 50 5
2 

passages over 
60m

2500
5 

passages over 
60 m

2 
passages over 

60 miles
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