

WESTWORD QUEST

Home

About us RYA Courses

Dates Club

News

Review

Visitors Links Shop

Photos

Team Building

Prices

Download

RYA Theory Courses



Pre course Qualifications

COURSE	Days	Days as skipper	Miles	Night hours
Competent Crew				
Day Skipper	5		100	4
Coastal Skipper	15	2	300	8
Coastal Skipper Exam	30 20	3 2	800 400	12 12
Yachtmaster Exam	50	5 2 passages over 60m	2500 5 passages over 60 m	2 passages over 60 miles

RETURN

RYA Shore based theory **Courses**